
Dehradun - Tanakpur Weekly Express/15019 - Exp - NER 
DDN/Dehradun to TPU/Tanakpur 

12h 45m - 452 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDN Dehradun 15:15 0 1 0 35 637 NR
2 HW Haridwar 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 52 38 314 NR
3 LRJ Laksar Junction 17:28 17:33 5m 0 1 79 76 NR
4 NBD Najibabad Junction 18:06 18:08 2m 1 1 120 53 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 219 35 193 NR
6 CH Chandausi Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 0 1 263 19 NR
7 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 332 14 170 NER
8 BC Bareilly City 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 334 33 168 NER
9 BPR Bhojipura Junction 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 351 54 176 NER
10 PBE Pilibhit Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 390 66 183 NER
11 KHMA Khatima 03:10 03:13 3m 0 2 428 41 211 NER
12 BNSA Banbasa 03:34 03:36 2m 0 2 443 23 228 NER
13 TPU Tanakpur 04:00 0 2 452 - 258 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (03:10)

Jun 01 2024 (03:10)

1

1


